
Low Gross Locke/Provazec-Ross 74
Flight 1 Low Net Chin/Choe 63

2nd Low Net Lee/Kang 65
Low Gross Luze/Mendoza 82*

Flight 2 Low Net Lanning/Odle 64*
2nd Low Net Arnott/Berger 64*

Low Gross Albertich/Matelski 79
Flight 3 Low Net Prielipp/Seelye 60

2nd Low Net Bonzer/Sykes 66*
Low Gross Fealy/Stobie 86

Flight 4 Low Net Lindell/Souza 62
2nd Low Net Hamel/Oswald 64

Low Gross Simonds/Smith 88
Flight 5 Low Net Park/Takacs 65

2nd Low Net Hendrickson/Prenevost 67
Low Gross Hunter/Weeks 101

Flight 6 Low Net Harris/Ringenbach 66
2nd Low Net Chiles/Lanphear 67*

* Tie Breaker Used
Pay Outs by Club

Club Winner Flight/Award Pay-out
Allenmore Lanning/Odle Flight 2, Low Net $42.00

Flight 5, 2nd Low Net $30.00
Capitol City Arnott/Berger Flight 2, 2nd Low Net $30.00

Simonds Flight 5, Low Gross $21.00
Hunter/Weeks Flight 6, Low Gross $42.00

Reglin Casino Hole Winner $26.00
Ft. St. @ EP Smith Flight 5, Low Gross $21.00
Hawks Pr. Luze/Mendoza Flight 2, Low Gross $42.00

Barb Killgore Casino Hole Winner $26.00
Mary Jo Rice Casino Hole Winner $26.00

High Cedars Sykes Flight 3, 2nd Low Net $15.00
Park/Takacs Flight 5, Low Net $42.00

Brown Casino Hole Winner $26.00
Lake Span. Prielipp/Seelye Flight 3, Low Net $42.00

Bonzer Flight 3, 2nd Low Net $15.00
Hamel/Oswald Flight 4, 2nd Low Net $30.00

Harris/Ringenbach Flight 6, Low Net $42.00
Oakbrook Lee Flight 1,  2nd Low Net $15.00

Chiles/Lanphear Flight 6, 2nd Low Net $30.00
Riverbend Locke/Provazek Flight 1, Low Gross $42.00

Chin/Choe Flight 1, Low Net $42.00
Coleman Casino Hole Winner $26.00

Provazek-Ross Casino Hole Winner $26.00
Fealy/Stobie Flight 4, Low Gross $42.00

The Home C Albertich/Matelski Flight 3, Low Gross $42.00
Whisp. Firs Kang Flight 1, 2nd Low Net $21.00

Kang Casino Hole Winner $26.00
Lindall/Souza Flight 4, Low Net $42.00

Total:
          

Flight & Casino Hole Winners for TWGA at Lake Spanaway on July 5, 2021 (Two Lady Best Ball)

              Hendrickson/Prenevost



Riverbend
Riverbend

Oakbrook/Whisp. Firs
Hawks Prairie

Allenmore
Capitol City

The Home Course
Lake Spanaway

Lake Spanaway/High Cedars
Riverbend

Whispering Firs
Lake Spanaway

Cap City/FS@Eagles Pride
High Cedars
Allenmore
Capitol City

Lake Spanaway
Oakbrook

Club Total

$72.00

$119.00
$21.00

$94.00

$83.00

$129.00

$45.00

$178.00
$42.00

$89.00
$872.00
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Flight & Casino Hole Winners for TWGA at Lake Spanaway on July 5, 2021 (Two Lady Best Ball)


